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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota Ogliastra 

2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 SENSI ALESSANDRA NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F RAGAZZI 36 32 2 36 106 

2 MELIS LAURA ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI F JUNIORES 32 24 2 32 90 

3 ATZORI SARA RARINANTES CA F JUNIORES 20 18 2 24 64 

4 ZUCCA MICHELA ALL TOGETHER F JUNIORES 18 20 2 20 60 

5 DENOTTI ALBA ESPERIA ASD F M 45   28 2 28 58 

6 SANFILIPPO SARA RARI NANTES ACQUATICA NUORO F RAGAZZI 28 22 2   52 

7 SANNA FRANCESCA SPORT FULL TIME F JUNIORES   14   22 36 

8 ZANELLO VIRGINIA SPORT FULL TIME F RAGAZZI   16   18 34 

9 PADULA CHIARA MARIA PROMOGEST SOC. COOP. DILETTANTI F RAGAZZI 22   2   24 

9 PETTINAU LIDIA PROMOGEST F M 40   12 2 10 24 

11 BARONTINI IRIS NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F ESA 2   2 12 16 

11 DI STEFANO EMANUELA ATLANTIDE ELMAS F M35  14   2   16 

13 LODDO VALERIA ASD TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU F M 35   10 2 2 14 

13 SARAIS DANIELA A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI F M40  2 8 2 2 14 

13 ZUCCA VALERIA ALL TOGETHER COOP. SOC.S.S. F ESA 2 6 2 4 14 

16 MANCA MARGHERITA ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA F M 35   2 2 6 10 

16 PIREDDA LAURA FERNANDA ALL TOGETHER F RAGAZZI 2     8 10 
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota Ogliastra 

2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

18 LAUWERS ANN KARIN MARINA SWIM SASSARI F M 50 2 2 2 2 8 

18 MURA GIORGIA SSD ANTARES F M 30   4 2 2 8 

18 PRANTEDDU GESUINA ASD TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  F M50  2 2 2 2 8 

21 BODANO MARIA VALERIA PROMOGEST F M 50   2 2 2 6 

21 NOVEMBRE SARA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M40  2 2   2 6 

21 TOLA SILVIA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M45  2 2   2 6 

24 ANGIUS MARIA ADELAIDE FREEDOM IN WATER F M50  2 2     4 

24 COSSU GIAN PIERA SWIM SASSARI F M 40   2   2 4 

24 COSTA ANGELA MARIA NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F M65 2   2   4 

24 IANNESSA GIOVANNA SWIM SASSARI F M 40   2   2 4 

24 MIGLIACCIO MADDALENA NUOTO CLUB F M50  2   2   4 

24 MURA GIULIA ASD TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU F M 25   2 2   4 

24 MURA SABRINA FREEDOM IN WATER F M50  2 2     4 

24 PONSANU STEFANIA ASD OLBIA NUOTO F M 30   2   2 4 

24 SCANU CATERINA SWIM SASSARI F M 45   2   2 4 
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CATEGORIA JUNIORES 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

Tot 

1 MELIS LAURA ACQUASPORT CAGLIARI F JUNIORES 14 12 2 16 44 

2 ATZORI SARA RARINANTES CA F JUNIORES 10 4 2 12 28 

3 ZUCCA MICHELA ALL TOGETHER F JUNIORES 6 8 2 4 20 

4 SANNA FRANCESCA SPORT FULL TIME F JUNIORES   2   8 10 

           

CATEGORIA RAGAZZI 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 SENSI ALESSANDRA NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F RAGAZZI 34 12 2 14 62 

2 SANFILIPPO SARA RARI NANTES ACQUATICA NUORO F RAGAZZI 30 8 2   40 

3 PADULA CHIARA MARIA PROMOGEST SOC. COOP. DILETTANTI F RAGAZZI 22   2   24 

4 ZANELLO VIRGINIA SPORT FULL TIME F RAGAZZI   4   10 14 

5 PIREDDA LAURA FERNANDA ALL TOGETHER F RAGAZZI 4     2 6 
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CATEGORIA ESORDIENTI A 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 ZUCCA VALERIA ALL TOGETHER COOP. SOC.S.S. F ESA 12 8 2 8 30 

2 BARONTINI IRIS NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F ESA 10   2 12 24 

           

CATEGORIA M25 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 MURA GIULIA A.S.D. Tennis Club Su Planu  F M25   8 2   10 

           

CATEGORIA M30 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 MURA GIORGIA SSD ANTARES F M30   12 2 10 24 

2 PONSANU STEFANIA ASD OLBIA NUOTO F M30   8   6 14 
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CATEGORIA M35 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 LODDO VALERIA ASD TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU F M35    10 2 6 18 

2 MANCA MARGHERITA ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA OLBIA F M35    6 2 10 18 

3 DI STEFANO EMANUELA ATLANTIDE ELMAS F M35  10   2   12 

           

CATEGORIA M40 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 SARAIS DANIELA A.S.D. RARI NANTES CAGLIARI F M40  10 12 2 12 36 

2 PETTINAU LIDIA PROMOGEST F M40   16 2 16 34 

3 NOVEMBRE SARA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M40  6 4   8 18 

4 IANNESSA GIOVANNA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M40   8   4 12 

5 COSSU GIAN PIERA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M40   2   2 4 
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CATEGORIA M45 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 DENOTTI ALBA ESPERIA ASD F M45    14 2 14 30 

2 TOLA SILVIA ASD SWIM SASSARI F M45  10 10   6 26 

3 SCANU CATERINA SWIM SASSARI F M45    2   2 4 

           

CATEGORIA M50 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 PRANTEDDU GESUINA ASD TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU  F M50  14 14 2 6 36 

2 BODANO MARIA VALERIA PROMOGEST F M50    18 2 10 30 

3 LAUWERS ANN KARIN MARINA SWIM SASSARI F M50  10 10 2 2 24 

4 MIGLIACCIO MADDALENA NUOTO CLUB F M50  18   2   20 

5 MURA SABRINA FREEDOM IN WATER F M50  6 6     12 

6 ANGIUS MARIA ADELAIDE FREEDOM IN WATER F M50  4 2     6 
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CATEGORIA M65 

Posiz Cognome Nome Società Sesso Categoria 
5°Nuota 

Ogliastra 2018 
Freedom In 

Water 
1° Trofeo 
Antares 

1° Meeting 
Asinara 

TOT 

1 COSTA ANGELA MARIA NUOTO CLUB CAGLIARI F M65 8   2   10 

 


